THE COMPLETE INDUSTRY SOLUTION
“Bob the Builder, can he fix it?” - well no, not
without the right tools. Bridge the gap between
man and machine, welding everything you need
to complete almost any job, grab yourself
a comprehensive 317pc tool set, without
wasteful double ups.
317pc Tool Chest, Roller Cabinet & Assorted Tools
TOOLS:
8pc Punch and Chisel Tray (DB0802F)
38pc Gearless Ratchet Driver and Bits Tray (SB0185F)
9pc Precision Screwdriver Tray (SC0185F)
9pc Reversible Gear Spanner Tray (WD1911HF)
110pc Bit & Socket Tray (KBT2140F)
16pc Plier and Adjustable Wrench Tray (CGT0032F)
17pc Screwdriver Tray (SD0403F)
46pc Ring and Open End Spanner Tray (WRT1420F)
22pc Hacksaw, Hammer and Circlip Plier Tray (CE2679HF)
39pc Socket Accessory Tray (KB3371F)
CCT0020F -  Red Series
STORAGE: 9 Drawer Tool Chest Red, Racing Series (RMS6153)
3 Drawer Tool Chest Red, Racing Series (RMS6159)
7 Drawer Roller Cabinet Red, Racing Series (RMS6156)
THE COMPLETE INDUSTRY SOLUTION
110pc Bit & Socket Tray
1/4” Dr (6pt) 4mm, 5mm, 5.5mm, 6mm, 7mm,
8mm, 9mm, 10mm, 11mm, 12mm, 1/4”, 5/16”
(Deep 6pt) 4mm, 5mm, 6mm, 7mm, 8mm, 9mm, 10mm, 12mm
3/8” Dr (12pt) 10mm, 12mm, 13mm, 14mm, 15mm, 16mm, 17mm,
18mm, 19mm, 3/8”, 7/16”, 1/2”
(Deep 6pt) 10mm, 11mm, 12mm, 13mm, 14mm, 15mm, 16mm
1/2” Dr (12pt) 12mm, 13mm, 14mm, 15mm, 17mm, 18mm, 19mm,
20mm, 21mm, 22mm, 24mm, 27mm, 30mm, 32mm, 34mm, 36mm,
1/2”, 9/16”, 5/8”, 3/4”, 7/8”, 15/16”, 1”
(Deep 6pt) 14mm, 15mm, 16mm, 17mm, 18mm,
19mm, 21mm, 22mm, 24mm
1/2” Dr Deep Impact (6pt) 14mm, 17mm, 19mm, 21mm
Bit Sockets
3/8” Dr Hex 3mm, 4mm, 5mm, 6mm, 7mm , 8mm, 10mm
3/8” Dr Torx T-40, T-45, T-47, T-50, 1/2” Dr Torx T-55, T-60
Drive Accessories
1/4” Dr, 3/8” Dr, 1/2” Dr Quick Release Gear to Gear Ratchets (48T)
3/8” Dr x 5/8”, 3/8” Dr x 13/16” Spark Plug Sockets
1/4” Dr Spinner Handle, Coupler
Bits
Phillips #2 #3, Slotted 5, 6mm, Hex 5, 6mm
Torx T-10, T-15, T-20, T-25, T-30, T-40
Robertson S-2, Pozi #2
KBT2140F
8pc Punch and
Chisel Tray
Parallel Punch 3/16”
Taper Punch 1/8”, 3/16”
Centre Punch 7/16”
Cold Chisel 3/8”,
1/2”, 5/8”
DB0802F
38pc Gearless Ratchet Driver
and Bits Tray
Gearless Ratchet Driver
Hex Nut Driver 6mm, 8mm, 9mm, 10mm, 11mm,
3/16”, 1/4”, 5/16”, 3/8”, 7/16”
Bits (25mm) Phillips #0, #1, #2, #3,
Slotted 1/8”, 3/16”, 1/4”, 9/32”
Hex 1/16”, 3/32”, 1/8”, 5/32”, 3/16”, 1/4”,
Torx T-10, T-15, T-20, T-25, T-30, T-40
Bits (50mm) Phillips #1, #2,
Slotted 3/16”, 1/4”
Torx T-10, T-15
SB0185F
9pc Reversible
Gear Spanner Tray
8mm, 10mm, 12mm,
13mm, 14mm, 15mm,
16mm, 17mm
WD1911HF
9pc Precision
Screwdriver Tray
Phillips #00, #0, #1
Slotted 2.0, 2.4, 3.0
Torx T-8, T-10
SC0185F
17pc Screwdriver Tray
Phillips #0 x 75mm/3”, #1 x 75mm/3”, #2 x 38mm/1 1/2”,
#2 x 100mm/4”, #2 x 200mm/8”, #3 x 150mm/6”
Slotted 1/8” x 75mm/3”, 3/16” x 100mm/4”, 1/4” x 38mm/1 1/2”,
1/4” x 100mm/4”, 1/4” x 150mm/6”,
5/16” x 150mm/6”, 3/8” x 255mm/10”
Robertson #2 x 100mm/4”
Pozi #1 x 100mm/4”, #2 x 100mm/4”
SD0403F
46pc Ring and Open End Spanner Tray
Ring and Open End Spanners 6mm, 7mm, 8mm, 9mm, 10mm,
11mm, 12mm, 13mm, 14mm, 15mm, 16mm, 17mm, 18mm, 19mm, 21mm,
22mm, 24mm, 1/4”, 5/16”, 3/8”, 7/16”, 1/2”, 9/16”, 3/4”
Ignition Wrenches 4mm, 4.5mm, 5mm, 5.5mm, 6mm, 7mm, 8mm, 9mm,
10mm, 11mm
5/32”, 3/16”, 7/32”, 15/64”, 1/4”, 9/32”, 5/16”, 11/32”, 3/8”, 7/16”
WRT1420F
THE COMPLETE INDUSTRY SOLUTION
16pc Plier and Adjustable Wrench Tray
200mm/8” Linesman Plier, 200mm/8” Long Nose Plier,
175mm/7” Diagonal Plier, 250mm/10” Groove Joint Plier,
250mm/10” Curved Jaw Locking Plier, 150mm/6” Long Nose Locking Plier
150mm/6”, 200mm/8”, 250mm/10” Adjustable Wrenches
1/2” Dr Impact Driver, Impact Bits Phillips #2, #3, Slotted 5/16”, 3/8”
15mm/5/8” Nut Splitter
CGT0032F
39pc Socket Accessory Tray
1/4” Dr x 75mm/3”, 150mm/6”, 225mm/9” Extensions
3/8” Dr x 75mm/3”, 150mm/6”, 250mm/10” Extensions
1/2” Dr x 75mm/3”, 125mm/5”, 250mm/10” Extensions
3/8” Dr x 250mm/10”, 1/2” Dr x 430mm/17” Power Bars
3/8” Dr x 200mm/8”, 1/2” Dr x 250mm/10” Sliding T Bars
3/8” Dr (F) x 1/4” (M), 1/2” Dr (F) x 3/8” (M), 3/8” Dr (F) x 1/2” (M) Adaptors
1/4” Dr, 3/8” Dr, 1/2” Dr Universal Joints, 1/2” Dr Speed Brace
Ball End Hex Keys 1.5mm, 2mm, 2.5mm, 3mm, 4mm, 5mm, 6mm, 8mm, 10mm,
1/16”, 5/64”, 3/32”, 1/8”, 5/32”, 3/16”, 1/4”, 5/16”, 3/8”
KB3371F
22pc Hacksaw, Hammer and Circlip Plier Tray
Hacksaw, 15 Blades, 16oz Ball Pein Hammer, 175mm/7” Straight Nose Internal,
Bent Nose Internal, Straight Nose External, Bent Nose External Circlip Pliers
CE2679HF